
2.

3.

4.
5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Copy forwarded for information to:
I.Director, Directorate of Education, Govt. of NCT of Delhi, Old Secretariat, New Delhi.

District Magistrate (New Delhi) / (South West)
Addl. Chief Electoral Officer, O/o the Chief Electoral Officer, Govt. of NCT of Delhi, Old
St.Stephen's College Buildng, Kashmere Gate, Delhi.
Head of Office, G.B.Pant Engineering College, Okhla Phase-Ill, New Delhi-110 020
Deputy Secretary, Services-I Department, Govt. of NCT of Delhi, Delhi Secretariat,
I.P.Estate, New Delhi.
Vice Principal, Govt. Boys Senior Secondary School, R.K.Puram, Sector -3, NewDelhi
All SDMs of Revenue Department (HQ), 5, Sham Nath Marg, Delhi.
Officers concerned.
Deputy Controller of Accounts, Revenue Department, 5, Sham Nath Marg, Delhi

10. PAO-VI through DDO(HQ)/A.O(Accounts), Tiz Hazari, Delhi
II.PA to Secretary (Revenue)/Divisional Commissioner, DC-18i III(HQ), Revenue

Department, 5, Sham Nath Marg, Delhi.
oint Director (IT), Revenue Department, 5, Sham Nath Marg, Delhi for uploading
rder on the website of this Department.

File.<T"^_

(DINESH JIM)
SUB DIVISIONAL MAGISTRATE-VI(HQ)

'"] IDated: O-VNo.F.l(91)/GA/DC/HQ/2018/

(DINESH JHA)
SUB DIVISIONAL MAGISTRATE-VI(HQ)

27/11/2018 (FN)

12/11/2018 (AN)

15/11/2018 (FN)

16/11/2018 (FN)
Date of lolninq

SO, Distt. South West

SO, Distt. NewDelhi

Revenue (HQ)

Revenue (HQ)
Place of postinq

Sh. Ramkesh Meena/
01/09/1968

Ms. Daisy L Renthlei/
02/10/66

Sh. Naveen Kumar/

07/05/77

Smt. Usha Ekka/
17/01/62

Name of the offioer/DOB

4.

3

2.

1.
SI.No.

Consequent upon their joining in this department in pursuance of Services-I
Department's order No. 418 dated 05/10/2018 and subsequent Relieving Order No. 466 dated
14/11/2018 the following Gr.I(DASS)/SOs have taken on the strength of this department w.e.f.
the date mentioned against each and posted as under:-

ORDER
Dated:No.F.l(91)/GA/DC/HQ/2018/ | <^\ q T

GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI  >• T. BRANCH
REVENUE DEPARTMENT: DELHIRevenue Department

(GENERAL ADMINISTRATION BRANCH)Oiary
5, SHAM NATH MARG, DELHI-54.Oate..


