## GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI REVENUE DEPARTMENT: DELHI (GENERAL ADMINISTRATION BRANCH) 5, SHAM NATH MARG, DELHI-54.

I. T. BRANCH
Revenue Department
Diary ... 2143......
Date ... 6 X1118.....

No.F.1(91)/GA/DC/HQ/2018/1997

ORDER

Dated: 05/12/2018

Consequent upon their joining in this department in pursuance of Services–I Department's order No. 418 dated 05/10/2018 and subsequent Relieving Order No. 466 dated 14/11/2018 the following Gr.I(DASS)/SOs have taken on the strength of this department w.e.f. the date mentioned against each and posted as under:-

SI.No.	Name of the officer/DOB	Place of posting	Date of joining
1.	Smt. Usha Ekka/ 17/01/62	Revenue (HQ)	16/11/2018 (FN)
2.	Sh. Naveen Kumar/ 07/05/77	Revenue (HQ)	15/11/2018 (FN)
3	Ms. Daisy L Renthlei/ 02/10/66	SO, Distt. NewDelhi	12/11/2018 (AN)
4.	Sh. Ramkesh Meena/ 01/09/1968	SO, Distt. South West	27/11/2018 (FN)

(DINESH JHA) SUB DIVISIONAL MAGISTRATE-VI(HQ)

No.F.1(91)/GA/DC/HQ/2018/ 1997

Dated: 05 12/2018

Copy forwarded for information to:

- 1. Director, Directorate of Education, Govt. of NCT of Delhi, Old Secretariat, New Delhi.
- District Magistrate (New Delhi ) / (South West)
- 3. Addl. Chief Electoral Officer, O/o the Chief Electoral Officer, Govt. of NCT of Delhi, Old St.Stephen's College Buildng, Kashmere Gate, Delhi.
- 4. Head of Office, G.B.Pant Engineering College, Okhla Phase-III, New Delhi-110 020
- Deputy Secretary, Services-I Department, Govt. of NCT of Delhi, Delhi Secretariat, I.P.Estate, New Delhi.
- 6. Vice Principal, Govt. Boys Senior Secondary School, R.K.Puram, Sector -3, NewDelhi
- 7. All SDMs of Revenue Department (HQ), 5, Sham Nath Marg, Delhi.
- 8. Officers concerned.
- 9. Deputy Controller of Accounts, Revenue Department, 5, Sham Nath Marg, Delhi
- 10. PAO-VI through DDO(HQ)/A.O(Accounts), Tiz Hazari, Delhi
- 11. PA to Secretary (Revenue)/Divisional Commissioner, DC-I & III(HQ), Revenue Department, 5, Sham Nath Marg, Delhi.
- 12. The Joint Director (IT), Revenue Department, 5, Sham Nath Marg, Delhi for uploading this order on the website of this Department.

13. Guard File.

(DINESH JHA)

SUB DIVISIONAL MAGISTRATE-VI(HQ)

Macul 12. The this 13. Gua

Order.doc